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Race No. 1 Distance 1680m
I 5 e K
margin (m) | width idth

4 ROWLEY 2:04.60 29.50s 29.70s

2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 4.8 0 0 2:04.68 29.49s 29.44s

3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 12.2 2 2 2:05.03 28.88s 29.85s

4 8 ELJAYSBLU 7.7 13.4 0 0 2:05.17 29.68s 29.10s

5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 9.2 0 0 2:05.42 29.50s 29.84s

6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 12.4 1 2 2:05.57 29.38s 29.87s

6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 3.2 1 1 2:05.57 29.54s 30.39s

8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 16.8 1 1 2:05.73 29.17s 29.91s

9 7 BADRICK 16.7 19.8 2 2 2:05.84 29.22s 29.75s

10 11 JACKSON NEPTUNE 16.8 21 1 1 2:05.85 29.17s 29.71s

11 5 SIEDRA CALEB 19.9 7.8 1 1 2:06.08 29.51s 30.58s

Race No. Distance 1680m
I 1 50 5
margin (m) § width§] Width

2 AITUTAKI 2 2:02.80 28.965s 29.87s

2 7 GOT THE GOODS 2.1 3.4 1 1 2:02.96 29.04s 31.365

3 8 STYLISH TREND 2.7 12.2 1 1 2:03.01 29.06s 30.72s

4 2 MIRACLE MARCUS 5.6 8 1 2 2:03.24 28.99s 31.32s

5 10 GEMS 7.9 16.8 1 1 2:03.42 29.10s 30.72s

6 13 BUSTED 12.4 24.8 0 1 2:03.77 29.61s 29.95s

7 6 MELANNA BEACH 12.9 0 0 0 2:03.81 29.35s 32.13s

8 1 EKTORAS 16.1 20.6 0 1 2:04.06 29.565 30.60s

9 11 JAKESAJOY 18.1 16.4 0 1 2:04.21 29.51s 31.11s

10 9 LEAD SINGER 18.3 13.2 2 2 2:04.23 29.21s 31.68s

11 3 YELLOW TAXI 34.5 12.2 0 0 2:05.49 30.06s 32.13s

12 5 HEZA RUMMAGE 36 4.2 0 0 2:05.61 29.82s 33.09s
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Race No. Distance 2200m
N 5 W 5
margin (m) | widthj Width

1 ELJAYS MYSTERY 2:42.50 29.62s 29.79s

2 9 INNER LIGHT 0.4 6 2 1 2:42.53 29.17s 30.22s

3 8 REIGN OF PAIN 9.8 9.6 0 0 2:43.24 29.81s 30.00s

4 13 READY TO FIRE 10.6 14 0 0 2:43.30 29.83s 29.72s

5 2 MISTER MAGIC MAN 19.2 0 0 0 2:43.95 29.59s 31.65s

6 5 ADELE SAID 31.4 16.8 2 3 2:44.87 29.77s 31.12s

7 7 LAKE EYRE 39.1 18.4 0 0 2:45.45 30.08s 31.26s

8 6 NICKYS LOGIC 40.4 17.8 1 2 2:45.55 29.99s 31.50s

9 10 FORTINO 40.5 8.4 1 1 2:45.56 30.13s 32.06s

10 12 JETCRAFT 44.2 11.2 2 2 2:45.84 29.89s 32.37s

11 11 HAYLEYS COMET 56.4 13.4 1 1 2:46.76 30.13s 32.89s

12 3 ELJAYS MONET 62.5 3.8 1 1 2:47.22 30.16s 34.03s

Race No. Distance 2200m
I i 0 R
margin (m) § width§] Width

3 MOONLITE BAY 1 2:44.20 29.48s 30.12s

2 1 SWAP ME 1.8 0 0 0 2:44.34 29.70s 30.44s

3 11 LEVHIMMY 11.9 14 0 1 2:45.10 29.17s 30.67s

4 9 CHILLA BREEZE 12.5 13.6 2 2 2:45.15 29.23s 30.69s

5 12 ARTFRENZY 15.4 23.4 2 3 2:45.37 28.80s 30.60s

6 2 IMFULLTILT 16.8 9.4 0 1 2:45.47 30.10s 30.45s

7 10 VOLKOVA LEIS 17.8 18.4 2 2 2:45.55 29.19s 30.77s

8 4 WAR DAN STAR 18.3 10 1 0 2:45.59 29.33s 31.29s

9 6 GIVE ME THE NIGHT 56.2 18.8 0 0 2:48.46 30.97s 31.83s

10 5 SHADOW STORM 140.2 16.8 1 1 2:54.82 31.18s 38.07s

11 8 MAYBE JACK 159 5.2 0 0 2:56.24 31.16s 40.37s
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Race No. Distance 2200m
N 1 W 5
margin (m) | widthj Width
5 THE AUSSIE 2:46.50 28.50s 28.64s
2 3 FULL SPEED AHEAD 3.8 3.2 1 1 2:46.78 28.35s 29.19s
3 8 NO APACHEMEE 6.4 14 0 0 2:46.96 28.17s 28.78s
4 2 CHIEF DESTROYER 11.2 0 0 0 2:47.31 28.49s 29.81s
5 4 MEDAL OF HONOUR 11.3 18.6 0 0 2:47.32 28.14s 28.83s
6 1 CALL HERJULIE 11.7 9.6 0 1 2:47.35 28.32s 29.33s
7 13 STAGGER LEE 13 17 2 3 2:47.44 28.20s 29.01s
8 7 MONARKMAC 16 20.4 1 1 2:47.66 27.88s 29.30s
9 10 DESTREOS 16.1 7.6 1 2 2:47.67 28.10s 30.01s
10 14 MISTER LENNOX 20.8 22.2 2 2 2:48.01 28.14s 29.26s
11 11 REMEMBER JOE 25.6 12.6 1 2 2:48.36 28.23s 30.20s
12 9 MODERN RULER 81.3 23.2 0 0 2:52.39 28.67s 33.01s
Race No. Distance 2200m
I i 0 R
margin (m) § width§] Width
8 VAPAR GLENN 2 2:45.30 28.96s 29.90s
2 4 RATTLENHUM 4.5 0.4 1 1 2:45.64 28.96s 30.54s
3 12 CHASING CHEETAHS 4.6 20.6 2 3 2:45.65 28.71s 29.31s
4 10 ELJAYS MONZA 11.2 10.2 0 1 2:46.15 29.16s 30.11s
5 2 KEEP PLAYING 11.4 5.2 0 0 2:46.16 29.19s 30.47s
6 13 FLASHY RULER 11.5 20.4 1 2 2:46.17 29.10s 29.44s
7 9 WITCH MASTER 15.8 15.6 0 0 2:46.49 29.23s 29.99s
8 1 MISTER LAST 18.1 0 0 0 2:46.67 29.03s 31.51s
9 6 HARSHALI 19.9 9.4 2 2 2:46.80 28.88s 31.10s
10 3 SEA SKY 23.1 5 1 1 2:47.04 29.18s 31.36s
11 11 POPNDUKE 34.5 14.4 2 2 2:47.90 28.92s 31.76s
12 5 PUNCHINELLO 35.5 15.6 1 1 2:47.98 29.26s 31.42s
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Race No. Distance 2200m

Overall Time}800m-400m| Last 400m
margm(m) |dt Wldth

2 10
3 4
4 12
5 8
6 6
7 5
8 3
9 7
10 1
11 11
12 13

2 RILEY COYOTE

BLACK OPS

DIAMOND GRACE

FRANCO HAMMOND

ONLY A MYTH

HES TIGHT LIPPED

THE DIAMOND KING

EMJAYS BLACK CHIP

ART EDITION

MASTER LEON

HIGHVIEW STARZZZ

MISS CONDOLEEZZA

9.3

12.6

12.8

135

13.7

15.8

16

17

18.7

20.7

25.7

12.4

8.2

20.4

9.8

24.6

3.8

16.4

28.8

4.8

14

19.2

2:47.50

2:48.20

2:48.45

2:48.46

2:48.52

2:48.53

2:48.69

2:48.70

2:48.78

2:48.91

2:49.06

2:49.43

30.60s

29.98s

30.15s

30.16s

30.41s

29.89s

30.52s

30.07s

29.55s

30.61s

30.27s

29.96s

30.10s

30.48s

30.88s

29.96s

30.57s

29.99s

31.09s

30.60s

30.25s

31.15s

30.94s

31.24s

Race No.

2 7
3 3
4 5
5 4
6 2
7 1
8 12
9 1
10 10
11 9

Disclaimer.

Distance 2200m

ﬂﬂ_m

6 JEANS MATTIJESTY

SMILIN GEOFF

LONG AGO

PUSHKIN

TISU TOOTA

ANOTHER SWINGER

WILLIAMLEE

IM BARNEY RUBBLE

IM BORN TO RULE

NORTHVIEW DAVE

BOUNTY EYRE

2.2

18.5

22.1

23.1

233

27.3

30.5

33.9

34.4

38.3

11

13.8

2.4

4.2

0

9.6

20

17.2

15.2

24.2

400 Overall Time800m-400m| Last 400m
Width

1

2

1

2:46.50

2:46.66

2:47.81

2:48.07

2:48.14

2:48.15

2:48.44

2:48.67

2:48.91

2:48.94

2:49.22

29.48s

28.85s

29.38s

29.53s

29.69s

29.63s

29.71s

29.27s

29.20s

29.03s

29.28s

28.05s

28.51s

28.96s

29.90s

29.69s

30.05s

29.57s

29.49s

30.01s

30.36s

29.74s

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein,
and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those
matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.
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