

Harness Racing Calculated Sectionals

Launceston Sunday, 10 February 2019

Copyright © 2015 Tasracing Pty Ltd. All rights reserved









Sectional information

Launceston Sunday, 10 February 2019

No. 1	Distance	1680m						
Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
1	4 ROWLEY	0	0	0	0	2:04.60	29.50s	29.70s
2	3 KARALTA MOOI	NDANCE 1.1	4.8	0	0	2:04.68	29.49s	29.44s
3	10 JUNIPER	5.8	12.2	2	2	2:05.03	28.88s	29.85s
4	8 EL JAYS BLU	7.7	13.4	0	0	2:05.17	29.68s	29.10s
5	1 NOR WESTA	11.1	9.2	0	0	2:05.42	29.50s	29.84s
6	2 KARALTA FELES	HA 13.1	12.4	1	2	2:05.57	29.38s	29.87s
6	6 MAJOR DAVVIN	13.1	3.2	1	1	2:05.57	29.54s	30.39s
8	9 NIKKS PICK	15.2	16.8	1	1	2:05.73	29.17s	29.91s
9	7 BADRICK	16.7	19.8	2	2	2:05.84	29.22s	29.75s
10	11 JACKSON NEPTU	UNE 16.8	21	1	1	2:05.85	29.17s	29.71s
11	5 SIEDRA CALEB	19.9	7.8	1	1	2:06.08	29.51s	30.58s
No 2	Distance	1680m						
110. 2	Distance							
Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
		Margin	margin (m)			Overall Time 2:02.80	800m-400m 28.96s	Last 400m 29.87s
Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	margin (m) 22	width	Width			
Plc 1	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI	Margin (m) 0	margin (m) 22 3.4	width 1	Width 2	2:02.80	28.96s	29.87s
1 2	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI 7 GOT THE GOOD	Margin (m) 0 2.1 2.7	margin (m) 22 3.4 12.2	width 1 1	Width 2 1	2:02.80 2:02.96	28.96s 29.04s	29.87s 31.36s
Plc 1 2 3	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI 7 GOT THE GOOD 8 STYLISH TREND	Margin (m) 0 2.1 2.7	margin (m) 22 3.4 12.2 8	width 1 1 1	Width 2 1 1	2:02.80 2:02.96 2:03.01	28.96s 29.04s 29.06s	29.87s 31.36s 30.72s
1 2 3 4	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI 7 GOT THE GOOD 8 STYLISH TREND 2 MIRACLE MARC	Margin (m) 0 05 2.1 2.7 CUS 5.6	margin (m) 22 3.4 12.2 8 16.8	width	Width 2 1 1 2	2:02.80 2:02.96 2:03.01 2:03.24	28.96s 29.04s 29.06s 28.99s	29.87s 31.36s 30.72s 31.32s
1 2 3 4 5	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI 7 GOT THE GOOD 8 STYLISH TREND 2 MIRACLE MARC 10 GEMS	Margin (m) 0 0 2.7 0 5.6 7.9 12.4	margin (m) 22 3.4 12.2 8 16.8 24.8	width	Width 2 1 1 2 1	2:02.80 2:02.96 2:03.01 2:03.24 2:03.42	28.96s 29.04s 29.06s 28.99s 29.10s	29.87s 31.36s 30.72s 31.32s 30.72s
1 2 3 4 5 6	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI 7 GOT THE GOOD 8 STYLISH TREND 2 MIRACLE MARC 10 GEMS 13 BUSTED	Margin (m) 0 0 2.7 0 5.6 7.9 12.4	margin (m) 22 3.4 12.2 8 16.8 24.8	width 1 1 1 1 0	Width 2 1 1 2 1 1	2:02.80 2:02.96 2:03.01 2:03.24 2:03.42 2:03.77	28.96s 29.04s 29.06s 28.99s 29.10s 29.61s	29.87s 31.36s 30.72s 31.32s 30.72s 29.95s
Pic 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI 7 GOT THE GOOD 8 STYLISH TREND 2 MIRACLE MARC 10 GEMS 13 BUSTED 6 MELANNA BEAC	Margin (m) 0 0 2.1 2.7 CUS 5.6 7.9 12.4 CH 12.9	margin (m) 22 3.4 12.2 8 16.8 24.8 0 20.6	width 1 1 1 1 0 0	Width 2 1 1 2 1 1 0	2:02.80 2:02.96 2:03.01 2:03.24 2:03.42 2:03.77 2:03.81	28.96s 29.04s 29.06s 28.99s 29.10s 29.61s 29.35s	29.87s 31.36s 30.72s 31.32s 30.72s 29.95s 32.13s
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	No Horse 12 AITUTAKI 7 GOT THE GOOD 8 STYLISH TREND 2 MIRACLE MARC 10 GEMS 13 BUSTED 6 MELANNA BEAC 1 EKTORAS	Margin (m) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	margin (m) 22 3.4 12.2 8 16.8 24.8 0 20.6 16.4	width 1 1 1 1 0 0 0	Width 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2:02.80 2:02.96 2:03.01 2:03.24 2:03.42 2:03.77 2:03.81 2:04.06	28.96s 29.04s 29.06s 28.99s 29.10s 29.61s 29.35s 29.56s	29.87s 31.36s 30.72s 31.32s 30.72s 29.95s 32.13s 30.60s
	Pic 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 8 9 10 11	Pic No Horse 1 4 ROWLEY 2 3 KARALTA MOOD 3 10 JUNIPER 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 5 1 NOR WESTA 6 2 KARALTA FELES 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 8 9 NIKKS PICK 9 7 BADRICK 10 11 JACKSON NEPTI 11 5 SIEDRA CALEB	Pic No Horse Margin (m) 1 4 ROWLEY 0 2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 7.7 5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 9 7 BADRICK 16.7 10 11 JACKSON NEPTUNE 16.8 11 5 SIEDRA CALEB 19.9	Pic No Horse Margin (m) 800 margin (m) 1 4 ROWLEY 0 0 2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 4.8 3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 12.2 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 7.7 13.4 5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 9.2 6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 12.4 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 3.2 8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 16.8 9 7 BADRICK 16.7 19.8 10 11 JACKSON NEPTUNE 16.8 21 11 5 SIEDRA CALEB 19.9 7.8	Plc No Horse Margin (m) 800 margin (m) 800 width 1 4 ROWLEY 0 0 0 2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 4.8 0 3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 12.2 2 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 7.7 13.4 0 5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 9.2 0 6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 12.4 1 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 3.2 1 8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 16.8 1 9 7 BADRICK 16.7 19.8 2 10 11 JACKSON NEPTUNE 16.8 21 1 11 5 SIEDRA CALEB 19.9 7.8 1	Pic No Horse Margin (m) 800 width 400 width 1 4 ROWLEY 0 0 0 0 2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 4.8 0 0 3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 12.2 2 2 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 7.7 13.4 0 0 5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 9.2 0 0 6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 12.4 1 2 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 3.2 1 1 8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 16.8 1 1 9 7 BADRICK 16.7 19.8 2 2 10 11 JACKSON NEPTUNE 16.8 21 1 1 11 5 SIEDRA CALEB 19.9 7.8 1 1	Pic No Horse Margin (m) (m) 800 margin (m) 800 width width width Width Width Width Overall Time Width Width Width Width Width Width Width 1 4 ROWLEY 0 0 0 0 2:04.60 2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 4.8 0 0 2:04.68 3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 12.2 2 2 2:05.03 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 7.7 13.4 0 0 2:05.17 5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 9.2 0 0 2:05.42 6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 12.4 1 2 2:05.57 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 3.2 1 1 2:05.57 8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 16.8 1 1 2:05.73 9 7 BADRICK 16.7 19.8 2 2 2:05.84 10 11 JACKSON NEPTUNE 16.8 21 1 1 2:05.08 <td< td=""><td>PIC No Horse Margin (m) 800 margin (m) 800 width width width width Overall Time 800m-400m 1 4 ROWLEY 0 0 0 0 2:04.60 29.50s 2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 4.8 0 0 2:04.68 29.49s 3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 12.2 2 2 2:05.03 28.88s 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 7.7 13.4 0 0 2:05.17 29.68s 5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 9.2 0 0 2:05.42 29.50s 6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 12.4 1 2 2:05.57 29.38s 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 3.2 1 1 2:05.57 29.54s 8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 16.8 1 1 2:05.73 29.17s 9 7 BADRICK 16.7 19.8 2 2 2:05.84 29.22s</td></td<>	PIC No Horse Margin (m) 800 margin (m) 800 width width width width Overall Time 800m-400m 1 4 ROWLEY 0 0 0 0 2:04.60 29.50s 2 3 KARALTA MOONDANCE 1.1 4.8 0 0 2:04.68 29.49s 3 10 JUNIPER 5.8 12.2 2 2 2:05.03 28.88s 4 8 EL JAYS BLU 7.7 13.4 0 0 2:05.17 29.68s 5 1 NOR WESTA 11.1 9.2 0 0 2:05.42 29.50s 6 2 KARALTA FELESHA 13.1 12.4 1 2 2:05.57 29.38s 6 6 MAJOR DAVVIN 13.1 3.2 1 1 2:05.57 29.54s 8 9 NIKKS PICK 15.2 16.8 1 1 2:05.73 29.17s 9 7 BADRICK 16.7 19.8 2 2 2:05.84 29.22s

36



12



5 HEZA RUMMAGE



4.2 0 0

2:05.61

29.82s

33.09s



Sectional information

Launceston Sunday, 10 February 2019

Race No		}	Distance	2200m						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	1	EL JAYS MYSTERY	Y 0	5.2	0	1	2:42.50	29.62s	29.79s
	2	9	INNER LIGHT	0.4	6	2	1	2:42.53	29.17s	30.22s
	3	8	REIGN OF PAIN	9.8	9.6	0	0	2:43.24	29.81s	30.00s
	4	13	READY TO FIRE	10.6	14	0	0	2:43.30	29.83s	29.72s
	5	2	MISTER MAGIC N	MAN 19.2	0	0	0	2:43.95	29.59s	31.65s
	6	5	ADELE SAID	31.4	16.8	2	3	2:44.87	29.77s	31.12s
	7	7	LAKE EYRE	39.1	18.4	0	0	2:45.45	30.08s	31.26s
	8	6	NICKYS LOGIC	40.4	17.8	1	2	2:45.55	29.99s	31.50s
	9	10	FORTINO	40.5	8.4	1	1	2:45.56	30.13s	32.06s
	10	12	JETCRAFT	44.2	11.2	2	2	2:45.84	29.89s	32.37s
	11	11	HAYLEYS COMET	56.4	13.4	1	1	2:46.76	30.13s	32.89s
	12	3	EL JAYS MONET	62.5	3.8	1	1	2:47.22	30.16s	34.03s
Race No	. 4	ļ	Distance	2200m						
	Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
	1	3	MOONLITE BAY	0	5.4	1	1	2:44.20	29.48s	30.12s
	2	1	SWAP ME	1.8	0	0	0	2:44.34	29.70s	30.44s
	3	11	LEVI JIMMY	11.9	14	0	1	2:45.10	29.17s	30.67s
	4	9	CHILLA BREEZE	12.5	13.6	2	2	2:45.15	29.23s	30.69s
	5	12	ART FRENZY	15.4	23.4	2	3	2:45.37	28.80s	30.60s
	6	2	IM FULL TILT	16.8	9.4	0	1	2:45.47	30.10s	30.45s
	7	10	VOLKOVA LEIS	17.8	18.4	2	2	2:45.55	29.19s	30.77s
	8	4	WAR DAN STAR	18.3	10	1	0	2:45.59	29.33s	31.29s
	9	6	GIVE ME THE NIC	GHT 56.2	18.8	0	0	2:48.46	30.97s	31.83s



10

11

5 SHADOW STORM

8 MAYBE JACK

140.2

159

16.8

5.2

1

0





1

0

2:54.82

2:56.24

31.18s

31.16s

38.07s

40.37s



Sectional information

Launceston Sunday, 10 February 2019

Race No. 5	Distance	2200m						
Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
1	5 THE AUSSIE	0	5	0	0	2:46.50	28.50s	28.64s
2	3 FULL SPEED AHEA	AD 3.8	3.2	1	1	2:46.78	28.35s	29.19s
3	8 NO APACHEMEE	6.4	14	0	0	2:46.96	28.17s	28.78s
4	2 CHIEF DESTROYER	R 11.2	0	0	0	2:47.31	28.49s	29.81s
5	4 MEDAL OF HONO	OUR 11.3	18.6	0	0	2:47.32	28.14s	28.83s
6	1 CALL HER JULIE	11.7	9.6	0	1	2:47.35	28.32s	29.33s
7	13 STAGGER LEE	13	17	2	3	2:47.44	28.20s	29.01s
8	7 MONARKMAC	16	20.4	1	1	2:47.66	27.88s	29.30s
9	10 DESTREOS	16.1	7.6	1	2	2:47.67	28.10s	30.01s
10	14 MISTER LENNOX	20.8	22.2	2	2	2:48.01	28.14s	29.26s
11	11 REMEMBER JOE	25.6	12.6	1	2	2:48.36	28.23s	30.20s
12	9 MODERN RULER	81.3	23.2	0	0	2:52.39	28.67s	33.01s
Race No. 6	Distance	2200m						
Plc	No Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
1	8 VAPAR GLENN	0	4.6	2	2	2:45.30	28.96s	29.90s
2	4 RATTLENHUM	4.5	0.4	1	1	2:45.64	28.96s	30.54s
3	12 CHASING CHEETA	AHS 4.6	20.6	2	3	2:45.65	28.71s	29.31s
4	10 EL JAYS MONZA	11.2	10.2	0	1	2:46.15	29.16s	30.11s
5	2 KEEP PLAYING	11.4	5.2	0	0	2:46.16	29.19s	30.47s
6	13 FLASHY RULER	11.5	20.4	1	2	2:46.17	29.10s	29.44s
7	9 WITCH MASTER	15.8	15.6	0	0	2:46.49	29.23s	29.99s
8	1 MISTER LAST	18.1	0	0	0	2:46.67	29.03s	31.51s
9	6 HARSHALI	19.9	9.4	2	2	2:46.80	28.88s	31.10s
10	3 SEA SKY	23.1	5	1	1	2:47.04	29.18s	31.36s
11	11 POPNDUKE	34.5	14.4	2	2	2:47.90	28.92s	31.76s

35.5

15.6 1





5 PUNCHINELLO



2:47.98

29.26s

31.42s

Sunday, 10 February 2019

Race No. 7	7	Distance 2200n	n						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
1	2	RILEY COYOTE	0	0	0	0	2:47.50	30.60s	30.10s
2	10	BLACK OPS	9.3	12.4	1	3	2:48.20	29.98s	30.48s
3	4	DIAMOND GRACE	12.6	8.2	1	2	2:48.45	30.15s	30.88s
4	12	FRANCO HAMMOND	12.8	20.4	1	3	2:48.46	30.16s	29.96s
5	8	ONLY A MYTH	13.5	9.8	0	1	2:48.52	30.41s	30.57s
6	6	HES TIGHT LIPPED	13.7	24.6	1	1	2:48.53	29.89s	29.99s
7	5	THE DIAMOND KING	15.8	3.8	1	1	2:48.69	30.52s	31.09s
8	3	EMJAYS BLACK CHIP	16	16.4	1	3	2:48.70	30.07s	30.60s
9	7	ART EDITION	17	28.8	1	0	2:48.78	29.55s	30.25s
10	1	MASTER LEON	18.7	4.8	0	0	2:48.91	30.61s	31.15s
11	11	HIGHVIEW STARZZZ	20.7	14	0	0	2:49.06	30.27s	30.94s
12	13	MISS CONDOLEEZZA	25.7	19.2	0	2	2:49.43	29.96s	31.24s
Race No. 8	3	Distance 2200r	n						
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m

-									
Plc	No	Horse	Margin (m)	800 margin (m)	800 width	400 Width	Overall Time	800m-400m	Last 400m
1	6	JEANS MATTJESTY	0	6.6	1	1	2:46.50	29.48s	28.05s
2	7	SMILIN GEOFF	2.2	11	1	2	2:46.66	28.85s	28.51s
3	3	LONG AGO	18.5	13.8	0	1	2:47.81	29.38s	28.96s
4	5	PUSHKIN	22.1	2.4	1	1	2:48.07	29.53s	29.90s
5	4	TISU TOOTA	23.1	4.2	0	0	2:48.14	29.69s	29.69s
6	2	ANOTHER SWINGER	23.3	0	0	0	2:48.15	29.63s	30.05s
7	1	WILLIAMLEE	27.3	9.6	0	0	2:48.44	29.71s	29.57s
8	12	IM BARNEY RUBBLE	30.5	20	1	3	2:48.67	29.27s	29.49s
9	11	IM BORN TO RULE	33.9	17.2	2	2	2:48.91	29.20s	30.01s
10	10	NORTHVIEW DAVE	34.4	15.2	1	2	2:48.94	29.03s	30.36s
11	9	BOUNTY EYRE	38.3	24.2	0	1	2:49.22	29.28s	29.74s

Disclaimer.

Tasracing Pty Ltd and P J Data accepts no responsibility for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations about its suitability for any particular purpose. Users should make their own judgements about those matters and/or seek independent advice. You assume all risks associated with use of the data provided on this page.





